Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2 3
BEAD3 L6
L7
3.5 mm x 4.45 mm, 68  at 100 MHz, 22
AWG hole, Ferrite Bead 2743001112 Fair-Rite
3 1 BR1 600 V, 8 A, Bridge Rectifier, GBJ Package GBJ806-F Diodes, Inc.
4 4
C1 C2 C5
C6 330 pF, Ceramic Y1 440LT33-R Vishay
5 2 C3 C4 470 nF, 275 VAC, Film, X2 PX474K31D5 Carli
6 1 C7 1 F, 630 V, Polypropylene Film ECW-F6105HL Panasonic
7 1 C9 220 F, 450 V, Electrolytic, (25 x 45) ECO-S2WP221CX Panasonic
8 6
C10 C17
C23 C27
C31 C33 1 F, 25 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 ECJ-3YB1E105K Panasonic
9 2 C11 C13 20 nF, 500 V, Disc Ceramic D203Z59Z5UL63L0R Vishay/BC
10 1 C12 1 nF, 1 kV, Disc Ceramic DEBE33A102ZC1B Murata
11 1 C14
2200 F, 10 V, Electrolytic, Very Low ESR,
21 m, (12.5 x 20) EKZE100ELL222MK20S Nippon Chemi-Con
12 1 C15
220 F, 25 V, Electrolytic, Gen. Purpose, (8 x
11.5) EKMG250ELL221MHB5D Nippon Chemi-Con
13 1 C16
470 F, 35 V, Electrolytic, Low ESR, 52 m,
(10 x 20) ELXZ350ELL471MJ20S Nippon Chemi-Con
14 4
C18 C20
C22 C32 100 nF, 50 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 ECJ-3VB1H104K Panasonic
15 4
C19 C26
C29 C43
10 F, 50 V, Electrolytic, Gen. Purpose, (5 x
11) EKMG500ELL100ME11D Nippon Chemi-Con
16 6
C21 C24
C30 C34
C35 C36 1 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C102KAT2A AVX
17 2 C25 C49 10 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C103KAT2A AVX
18 3
C28 C45
C47 22 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C223KAT2A AVX
19 3
C37 C38
C53
1800 F, 35 V, Electrolytic, Very Low ESR,
16 m, (16 x 25) EKZE350ELL182ML25S Nippon Chemi-Con
20 1 C39 22 nF, 1250 V, Film B32652A7223J Epcos
21 1 C40 100 nF, 630 V, Film ECQ-E6104KF Panasonic
22 1 C42 1 nF, Ceramic, Y1 440LD10-R Vishay
23 1 C44 10 F, 25 V, Ceramic, X5R, 1206 ECJ-3YB1E106M Panasonic
24 1 C46 2.2 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C222KAT2A AVX
25 1 C48
1 F, 50 V, Electrolytic, Gen. Purpose, (5 x
11) EKMG500ELL1R0ME11D Nippon Chemi-Con
26 1 C50 220 nF, 25 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 ECJ-3VB1E224K Panasonic
27 1 C51 100 pF, 200 V, Ceramic, COG, 0805 08052A101JAT2A AVX
28 1 C52
100 F, 35 V, Electrolytic, Low ESR, 180 m,
(6.3 x 15) ELXZ350ELL101MF15D Nippon Chemi-Con
29 1 D1 600 V, 3 A, Recitifier, DO-201AD 1N5406 Vishay

62 1 Q3 PNP, 60V 1000MA, SOT-23 FMMT591TA Zetex Inc
63 1 Q4 NPN, DARL 80V 500MA, SOT-89 BST52TA Zetex Inc
64 3
Q5 Q13
Q14 PNP, Small Signal BJT, 40 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 MMBT3906LT1G On Semiconductor
65 5
Q6 Q7 Q8
Q9 Q15 NPN, Small Signal BJT, 40 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 MMBT3904LT1G On Semiconductor
66 2 Q10 Q11
500 V, 4.7 A, 670 mOhm. N-Channel, TO-
220FP IRFIB5N50LPBF IR/Vishay
67 1 Q12 20 V, 14 A, 4.5 mOhm, N-Channel, SO-8 SI4408DY-T1-E3 Vishay
68 1 Q16 PNP, Small Signal BJT, 40 V, 0.2 A, TO-92 2N3906G On Semiconductor
69 5
R1 R2 R3
R29 R30 680 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ684V Panasonic
70 1 R4 0 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEY0R00V Panasonic
71 2 R6 R8 0.11 , 5%, 2 W, Metal Oxide MO200J0R11B
Synton-Tech
corporation
72 1 R7 2.2 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ2R2V Panasonic
73 1 R9 4.7 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ472V Panasonic
74 1 R10 220 k, 5%, 1/2 W, Carbon Film CFR-50JB-220K Yageo
75 1 R11 4.7 M, 5%, 1/2 W, Carbon Film CFR-50JB-4M7 Yageo
76 3
R12 R14
R16 22 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ223V Panasonic
77 2 R13 R22 470 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ471V Panasonic
78 1 R15 330 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ334V Panasonic
79 7
R17 R33
R36 R47
R63 R65
R72 1 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ102V Panasonic
80 1 R18 10.2 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1022V Panasonic
81 1 R19 1.3 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ135V Panasonic
82 1 R20 220 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ224V Panasonic
83 2 R21 R26 100 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ104V Panasonic
84 2 R23 R68 10.0 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1002V Panasonic
85 1 R24 226 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF2263V Panasonic
86 1 R25 3.9 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ395V Panasonic
87 1 R27 33 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ330V Panasonic
88 1 R28 620 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ624V Panasonic
89 1 R31 2.2 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ222V Panasonic
90 7
R32 R35
R61 R69
R70 R73
R74 10 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ103V Panasonic
91 2 R34 R62 3.9 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ392V Panasonic
92 2 R37 R38 4.7 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ4R7V Panasonic
93 5 R39 R40 768 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF7683V Panasonic
RDR-189, 225 W 40 Inch LCD TV Power Supply Using PLC810PG 09-Sep-09
  Page 20 of 71
Power Integrations
Tel: +1 408 414 9200   Fax: +1 408 414 9201
R41 R43
R46
94 4
R42 R44
R56 R58 10 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ100V Panasonic
95 1 R45 150 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ151V Panasonic
96 1 R48 2.2 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Carbon Film CFR-12JB-2K2 Yageo
97 1 R49 51.1 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF5112V Panasonic
98 2 R50 R51 22.1 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF2212V Panasonic
99 2 R52 R53 19.1 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1912V Panasonic
100 1 R54 1.8 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ182V Panasonic
101 1 R55 1 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ1R0V Panasonic
102 1 R57 10 , 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film CFR-25JB-10R Yageo
103 1 R59 0.1 , 5%, 2 W, Metal Oxide MO200J0R1B
Synton-Tech
Corporation
104 1 R60 100 , 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ101V Panasonic
105 1 R64 162 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1623V Panasonic
106 1 R66 82.5 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF8252V Panasonic
107 1 R67 470 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ474V Panasonic
108 1 R71 100 , 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1000V Panasonic
109 1 RL1 SPST-NO, 5A 12VDC, PC MNT G6B-1114P-US-DC12 OMRON
110 1 RT1 NTC Thermistor, 5 Ohms, 4.7  A CL150 Thermometrics
111 1 RV1 320V, 84J, 15.5 mm, RADIAL S14K320 Epcos
112 5